Rang

O o0 NGOV A WNR

U H B P DB BH A PEABEBPAEABAEBWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRIRRRR;RRR@R
O WO NOUPAWNREROOOONOUAWNREROOONOUEWNEROUOOONOMVRAEWNRERDO

Nom

GILLIARD
BECHOLEY
FAVRAT
CAVIN
PFIRTER
JOHNER

ZUMBRUNNEN

PIANO
JACOT
DURAND
BURNIER
WENGER
FAVRE
FRIEDLI
GRIVET
LEDERMANN
AUBERT
SEEWER
COLLET
STOCKLI
ROCH
LAUPER
GILLIERON
PERREN
CARRARD
TISSOT
KUFFER
MONNEY
ROCHAT
GERETTI
GRIN
ZELLER
WILLI
FAYET

DESSEMONTET

SUMI
MONDIN
DUCOMMUN
GEORGE
PAHUD
RUSSI
GAVILLET
DICK
DEBETAZ
HAUNER
ROSE
PICHONNAZ
GAUSSENS
MIGNOT
DENTAN

Prénom

Robert
Norbert
Raymond
Claude
Werner
Bernard
Jean-Jacques
Efisio
Etienne
Roger
Pierre-André
Miche

Georges-André

Gilbert
Jean-Louis
Francis
Gilbert
Miche
Alain
Pierre - Alain
Daniel
Max
Philippe
Jean-Pierre
Roger
Alfred
Bernard
Alain
Philippe
Dominique
Frangois
Alfred

Jean

René
Jacques
Albert
Joseline
Ginette
Albert
Gilbert
Samuel
Alois
Walter
Bernard
Jean

Denis
Roger
Jean
Jacques
Pierre-Alain

Cible "Vétérans" Cat E

Jour

9
27
30
10
16
25

8

1
17
17

1
19
17
27
11
12

6

1
13

3

9
27
25

5
20
13
12
24
24
26
24
10
22
11
20
31
28
29

8
23

4
19

6

6

6
21
30
19
24

7

Mois

8
12
7
10
7

11
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Année

1940
1948
1954
1956
1938
1947
1949
1951
1954
1957
1958
1938
1944
1944
1944
1945
1945
1953
1953
1954
1957
1940
1943
1943
1945
1946
1952
1952
1955
1956
1956
1934
1941
1943
1944
1945
1948
1952
1930
1937
1942
1945
1946
1948
1950
1955
1956
1937
1938
1938

Résultat

57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929

BLANCHARD
SCHNEIDER
BANDERET
VIRET
MOREL
BANDERET
RAPIN

WITZ
ANDRE
PERNET
SAVONA
FAVRE
SIDOTI
BOFETTI
GUIGNET
BOULENAZ
JEANNET
GIVEL
MUHLEMANN
AUBRY
SCHWITZGUEBEL
COMTE
CHANSON
POGET
KALTENRIEDER
MUHLEMANN
KAENEL
RAPIN
ROCH
ZAUGG
MARTIN
BAERISWYL
BUTTET
GAVILLET
NICOLET
PICHARD
LUY

AGUET
PACHE
RECORDON
AEBISCHER
CRIVELLI
KUNZLI
BALLIF
SAUVAGEAT
BUGNON
WENGER
SCHAFFNER
ROUGE

Jean-Claude
Michel
Claude
Marcel
Pierre-André
Rémy
Sylvain
Gilbert
Richard
Raymond
Joseph
Francis
Santo
Gilbert
Frangois
Daniel
Jean-Luc
André
Jacques
Liliane

Tell

Willy
Robert
John
Walter
Yvette
Jean-Jacques
Olivier
Willy
Claude
Jean-Daniel
Nancy

Eric

Marcel
Claude
Emile
Georges
HENRI
Georges
Marcel
Claude
Battista
André
Jean-Marc
Jean-Jacques
Marcel
Patrice
Philippe
Claude

10
14
11
10

19
18
14
26
10
11
30

22

11

13

30

14
19

w

11
30
16

13

18
30
30
30
25
14
26
30
27
12

iy

14

12
24
12
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1942
1946
1948
1949
1950
1953
1953
1954
1955
1955
1937
1939
1944
1945
1945
1946
1949
1951
1954
1954
1955
1935
1938
1939
1945
1951
1951
1956
1956
1958
1938
1942
1946
1950
1953
1930
1935
1936
1943
1944
1942
1947
1948
1953
1941
1944
1945
1958
1939

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
44



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

PARADIS
BETTSCHEN
CAILLET
GAVILLET
ROUGE
HOFMANN
GAILLARD
GIGANDET
HOFER
OSTERHUES
BORLOZ
ROCHAT - GOLAY
PITTET
MARREL
SCHORDERET
BESSON
CHAPPUIS
SACHOT
LAUBSCHER
BOURGUIGNON
FAVRE
PAHUD
BORLOZ
DUFRESNE
TOFFEL

Jean-Claude
Jean-Pierre
Gabrie
Liliane
Marcel
Hans
Robert
Werner
Eric
Dominique
Annette
André
Roland
Jacques
Denis
Jean-Paul
Miche
Miche
Jean-Pierre
Roger
Armelle
Hugues
Daniel
Yves
Marcel

11
15
24
24

22

24
12
11
24

v b

24
27

10
30
27
20

21
12
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1945
1948
1952
1955
1936
1937
1941
1946
1949
1953
1954
1930
1935
1951
1936
1943
1946
1936
1937
1949
1957
1946
1948
1958
1929

44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
38
36
35
35
26



